
You receive God’s ___________________ (v1-2)

You ________________________ your life to God’s work (v3-4)

ISAIAH 40:1-8

WHEN GOD
SAVES YOU
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You behold _____________  ______________ (v5)

You are assured of _____________  _________________ (v6-8)

SENIOR PASTOR: ROB WILLEY
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FINANCIAL Update NEXT WEEK’S TEACHING
That You May Believe
John 11:17-27

Communion will be observed

General Giving
Weekly Need
Received Last Week
YTD Budget
YTD Received

$90,000
$70,748
$3,870,000
$4,042,495

Give online at coramdeobible.church/give

CDA Building Campaign
Goal
Received

$3,500,000
$2,240,119


